
30/01/2016 14/02/2016 1 I.C.A.R. SPA BORGOPIAVE, 93, LATINA, LT LT 04010

30/01/2016 07/02/2016 2 AUTONORD FIORETTO SPA VIALE VENEZIA, 121, PORDENONE, PN PN 33170

30/01/2016 07/02/2016 3 GI.BI.AUTO SPA V.PARTANNA MOND., 52, PALERMO, PA PA 90151

30/01/2016 14/02/2016 4 RENAUTO 2000 SRL NAZIONALE APPIA, 9/21, CASAPULLA, CE CE 81020

30/01/2016 07/02/2016 5 ANGELO OTTOLINI SPA VIA DANTE, 95/97, CAGLIARI, CA CA 09128

30/01/2016 07/02/2016 6 AUTOBASE SRL VIA DELL'ARTIGIANATO, ALBIGNASEGO, PD PD 35020

30/01/2016 07/02/2016 7 RABINO & C SRL C.SO TORINO, 240, PINEROLO, TO TO 10064

11/02/2016 17/02/2016 2 AUTONORD FIORETTO SPA 2 V.CIVIDALE AN.TOLMIN 33100 UDINE, UD UD 34015

11/02/2016 17/02/2016 3 ESSEPIAUTO SRL VIA C.MESSINA Z.I., TRAPANI, TP TP 91100

11/02/2016 17/02/2016 5 SEC SRL V. MONASTIR KM7,900, SESTU, CA CA 09028

11/02/2016 17/02/2016 6 BORSOI SPA VIA CA' MARCELLO, 75, MESTRE, VE VE 30172

11/02/2016 24/02/2016 7 REN CAR SPA VIA LA CASINA, 2, CASTIG. STIVIERE, MN MN 46043

18/02/2016 24/02/2016 1 BUSCA AUTO SRL PRENESTINA ANTICA182, PALESTRINA, RM RM 00036

18/02/2016 02/03/2016 4 RENAULT RETAIL IT-NA VIA ANTINIANA, 30, POZZUOLI, NA NA 80078

23/02/2016 06/03/2016 2 RIGONI-FRANCESCHETTI VIA DEI PIOPPI, 1, VICENZA, VI VI 36100

23/02/2016 09/03/2016 3 R.N. MOTORS SPA V.UNITA' D'ITALIA 69, AGRIGENTO, AG AG 92100

23/02/2016 29/02/2016 5 SILVIO BOI AUTO SPA VIA CAGLIARI, 1/3, BARISARDO, OG OG 08042

23/02/2016 29/02/2016 6 FERRI AUTO SPA VIA P.NENNI, 2, CASTELLANA PAESE, TV TV 31038

01/03/2016 07/03/2016 1 AUTOEQUIPE SPA VIA SILICELLA,  1/B, ROMA, RM RM 00169

01/03/2016 07/03/2016 7 AUTOREL SPA VIA CAORSANA, 26/B, PIACENZA, PC PC 29122

04/03/2016 10/03/2016 5 LEONI ALDO SRL VIA CAGLIARI, 24, ORISTANO, OR OR 09170

04/03/2016 10/03/2016 6 SCALCAUTO GROUP SRL VIA CAP.ALESSIO, 189, ROSA', VI VI 36027

08/03/2016 21/03/2016 4 AUTOMERCATO STABIA SRL VIA ANNUNZIATELLA, 34, CASTEL.DI STABIA, NA NA 80053

10/03/2016 23/03/2016 2 OBERTI SPA V.DEI BERSAGLIERI, 2, BERGAMO, BG BG 24124

11/03/2016 24/03/2016 1 A. FIORI SPA VIA MAGLIANELLA, 35, ROMA, RM RM 00166

11/03/2016 17/03/2016 7 GIADA AUTO SPA P.ZZA SANFRONT, 24/B, CHIAVARI, GE GE 16043

15/03/2016 21/03/2016 3 MULTICAR SPA GRUPPO AMARU V.LE DELLE AMERICHE, RAGUSA, RG RG 97100

16/03/2016 20/03/2016 5 CONFALONIERI SRL ZI PREDDA NIEDDA ST2, SASSARI, SS SS 07100

16/03/2016 22/03/2016 6 BORRAUTO SRL V.SCHIAV. PRIULA, 83, MONTEBELLUNA, TV TV 31044

20/03/2016 22/03/2016 5 Fr.lli Saba V. Thailandia, 507026 OLBIA (OT) OT 7026

22/03/2016 03/04/2016 7 DF GENOVA SRL VIA ADAMOLI, 213-221, GENOVA, GE GE 16138

25/03/2016 04/04/2016 3 AUTOVIA SRL V.VALCORRENTE, 78/80, PIANO T.BELPASSO, CT CT 95032

25/03/2016 03/04/2016 4 CENTER SRL VIA D.CALABRIE, 14, SALERNO, SA SA 84131

26/03/2016 04/04/2016 6 DAL PONT LUCIANO SRL VIA DEL BOSCON, 73, BELLUNO, BL BL 32100

30/03/2016 10/04/2016 2 NINI CAR SPA VIA D.ARTIGIANI, 1/3, VAIANO CREMASCO, CR CR 26010

31/03/2016 12/04/2016 1 RENAULT RETAIL IT-RM VIA TIBURTINA, 1155, ROMA, RM RM 00156

02/04/2016 05/04/2016 5 CLAS SRL VIA FIRENZE, 124, LIVORNO, LI LI 57121

06/04/2016 10/04/2016 5 BROGI E COLLITORTI VIA DEL TIGLIO 6 CALCINAIA, PI PI 56012

07/04/2016 13/04/2016 4 CENTER SRL 2 VIA NAZIONALE, 269, MERCOGLIANO, AV AV 83013

07/04/2016 13/04/2016 7 CONTATTO S.P.A. VIA VALLE PO, 92, MADONNA D'OLMO, CN CN 12020

08/04/2016 14/04/2016 3 EUROPA AUTO SPA VIA ACIREALE ZIR, MESSINA, ME ME 98124

08/04/2016 21/04/2016 6 ALPIN S.R.L. VIA STELLA, 9/E 9/F, RAVINA, TN TN 38040

14/04/2016 28/04/2016 2 RENORD SPA VIA CLERICI, 6/12, SESTO S.GIOVANNI, MI MI 20099

14/04/2016 20/04/2016 5 F.LLI BIAGIONI SRL VIA REPUBBLICA, 326, FORNACI DI BARGA, LU LU 55051

16/04/2016 25/04/2016 1 AUTOIN BY FERI SPA STR.COMUN. GALLI SNC, VILLA ADRIANA, RM RM 00010

19/04/2016 01/05/2016 4 RENAUTO SRL VIA JAPIGIA, 180, BARI, BA BA 70126

19/04/2016 27/04/2016 7 CAREBO SPA STRADA S.DONATO, 2/A, PARMA, PR PR 43122

20/04/2016 27/04/2016 3 SUDAUTO SRL VECCHIA PENTIMELE 75, REGGIO CALABRIA, RC RC 89121

27/04/2016 09/05/2016 5 AUTO IL CORREGGIO SPA VIA MATTEOTTI, 1, CORREGGIO, RE RE 42015

28/04/2016 08/05/2016 6 BENDINELLI SRL VIA BASSO ACQUAR, 24, VERONA, VR VR 37135

29/04/2016 08/05/2016 1 REGIE AUTO SPA VIA D. MAINELLA, 1/A, VITERBO, VT VT 01100

03/05/2016 09/05/2016 3 FILCAR SRL SS.106 KM 102, SIDERNO, RC RC 89048

03/05/2016 09/05/2016 7 PREMIERE SRL CORSO SAVONA, 10, MONCALIERI, TO TO 10024

04/05/2016 17/05/2016 2 RENAULT RETAIL IT-MI VIA MONTE ABETONE, 5, BARANZATE, MI MI 20021

05/05/2016 11/05/2016 4 ORIENTE SPA V.VESPUCCI KM82+320, TERAMO, TE TE 64100

12/05/2016 18/05/2016 1 TINGHI MOTORS SRL VIA L.GIUNTINI 39/43, EMPOLI, FI FI 50053

12/05/2016 25/05/2016 6 ENRICO GIOVANZANA SRL VIA MARMIROLO, 5, PORTO MANTOVANO, MN MN 46047

13/05/2016 19/05/2016 3 CALABRIA AUTO SRL V.NAZIONALE 111 54-6, GIOIA TAURO, RC RC 89013

13/05/2016 19/05/2016 5 DRAGHETTI SRL VIA FERRARESE, 215, BOLOGNA, BO BO 40128

13/05/2016 19/05/2016 7 ALTERNATIVA BY AUTOINGROS TORINO SPA CORSO VERCELLI, 115, IVREA, TO TO 10015

17/05/2016 23/05/2016 4 EMIL AUTOS SRL VIA LIBERAZIONE, 114, S.B. DEL TRONTO, AP AP 63074

21/05/2016 05/06/2016 2 MESSA T. SPA VIA BOCCIONI, 2, MONZA, MB MB 20900

24/05/2016 01/06/2016 NUOVA COMAUTO SPA VIA DEL CANTONE, 43, SESTO FIORENTINO, FI FI 50019

24/05/2016 06/06/2016 5 PAMPALONI SRL MASSETANA ROM, 30/38, SIENA, SI SI 53100

25/05/2016 31/05/2016 3 ACETO SPA VIA U. NOBILE, 101, RENDE, CS CS 87036

25/05/2016 31/05/2016 7 S.A.B. SRL VIA MATTEOTTI, 124, BORGOMANERO, NO NO 28021

27/05/2016 05/06/2016 4 TOMBOLINI MOTOR COMPANY SPA 2 VIA G.B. PIRELLI SNC, CIVITANOVAMARCHE, MC MC 62012

31/05/2016 12/06/2016 6 MANELLI SPA VIA TRIUMPLINA, 83, BRESCIA, BS BS 25136

02/06/2016 12/06/2016 1 NUOVA COMAUTO SPA 2 VIA DI VICO PELAGO 162; FRAZIONE PONTETTO LU 55100

07/06/2016 13/06/2016 3 MEDECAR SRL VIA D.MECCANICA, SNC, POTENZA, PZ PZ 85100

07/06/2016 13/06/2016 7 SUPERAUTO SPA CORSO PAVIA, 59, VIGEVANO, PV PV 27029

09/06/2016 22/06/2016 2 AUTOVITTANI SRL 2 VIA PER ALZATE, 22, CANTU', CO CO 22063

09/06/2016 15/06/2016 4 TOMBOLINI MOTOR COMPANY SPA VIA I MAGGIO, 54, ANCONA, AN AN 60125

10/06/2016 16/06/2016 5 SUNCO AUTOMOTIVE SPA VIA C. TREVES, 1, TAVERNE CORCIANO, PG PG 06073

16/06/2016 22/06/2016 1 LASAGNI & C. SPA VIA F.LLI BRUSCHI, 6, REGGIO EMILIA, RE RE 42124

16/06/2016 29/06/2016 6 AUTOSPAZIO SPA VIA A. DIAZ, 10, S. ZENO NAVIGLIO, BS BS 25010

17/06/2016 26/06/2016 3 FIVE MOTORS SRL VIA ENRICO FERMI, 5D, BRINDISI, BR BR 72100

17/06/2016 23/06/2016 7 SUPERAUTO SPA 2 VIA M. CURIE, 21, NOVARA, NO NO 28100

21/06/2016 27/06/2016 4 RONDINA AUTO SRL VIA GRADARA, 2, PESARO, PU PU 61122

22/06/2016 28/06/2016 5 RE V SRL VIA GALVANI, 22/26, AREZZO, AR AR 52100

28/06/2016 06/07/2016 1 FRANCIOSI SRL VIA STATALE NORD, 16, MIRANDOLA, MO MO 41037

28/06/2016 10/07/2016 2 G.& G. PAGLINI SPA V.LE DON MINZONI, 12, CASTELLANZA, VA VA 21053
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29/06/2016 05/07/2016 7 CENT.CAR CAZZARO SRL VIA LAZZARONI, SARONNO, VA VA 21047

30/06/2016 06/07/2016 3 SALENTAUTO SPA V.LE GRASSI, 158, LECCE, LE LE 73100

01/07/2016 07/07/2016 4 REN AUTO SRL VIA ITALIA, 24, RIMINI, RN RN 47921

02/07/2016 10/07/2016 5 AUTOCENTER SRL AURELIA NORD KM185.2, GROSSETO, GR GR 58100

05/07/2016 12/07/2016 6 AUTOCARAVAN SPA VIA PER CHIARI, COCCAGLIO, BS BS 25030

09/07/2016 15/07/2016 7 PECHINI SPA VIA NINO BIXIO, 1, BUCCINASCO, MI MI 20090

12/07/2016 19/07/2016 1 FRANCIOSI SRL 2 VIA BOLOGNA, 631, FERRARA, FE FE 44124

12/07/2016 22/07/2016 3 GUGLIELMO DE NUZZO SPA VIA CORSICA, 51, CASARANO, LE LE 73042

13/07/2016 24/07/2016 4 COMAC SRL VIA ANDREA COSTA, 51, FORLI', FC FC 47122

14/07/2016 22/07/2016 2 ERREBI SPA 2 VLE ARTIGIANATO, 6, ALESSANDRIA, AL AL 15121

16/07/2016 23/07/2016 5 ELBACAR 1 SRL VIA DELLA FERRIERA 1, PORTOFERRAIO, LI LI 57037

01/09/2016 11/09/2016 1 RENO M.COMPANY SRL VIA DE PISIS, 16, BOLOGNA, BO BO 40133

01/09/2016 07/09/2016 2 ERREBI SPA C.SO ALESSANDRIA,471, ASTI, AT AT 14100

01/09/2016 12/09/2016 3 RENAUTO SRL VIA JAPIGIA, 180, BARI, BA BA 70126

01/09/2016 07/09/2016 4 BORSOI SPA 2 VIA F.ING.PLINIO, 5, ODERZO, TV TV 31046

01/09/2016 06/09/2016 5 RENAULT RETAIL IT-MI VIA MONTE ABETONE, 5, BARANZATE, MI MI 20021

01/09/2016 07/09/2016 7 PIEMMECAR SPA VIA TURATI, 13, S.MARTINO SIC, PV PV 27028

10/09/2016 18/09/2016 5 RENORD SPA VIA CLERICI, 6/12, SESTO S.GIOVANNI, MI MI 20099

13/09/2016 25/09/2016 2 AUTOVIP SRL VIA S.BOTTICELLI, 86, TORINO, TO TO 10154

13/09/2016 19/09/2016 4 BORSOI SPA VIA CA' MARCELLO, 75, MESTRE, VE VE 30172

13/09/2016 19/09/2016 7 AUTO IL CORREGGIO SPA VIA MATTEOTTI, 1, CORREGGIO, RE RE 42015

15/09/2016 28/09/2016 1 AUTOPIU' SRL VIA FAENTINA, 171/C, RAVENNA, RA RA 48124

16/09/2016 22/09/2016 3 CENTER SRL 2 VIA NAZIONALE, 269, MERCOGLIANO, AV AV 83013

22/09/2016 28/09/2016 5 MESSA T. SPA VIA BOCCIONI, 2, MONZA, MB MB 20900

22/09/2016 28/09/2016 7 DRAGHETTI SRL VIA FERRARESE, 215, BOLOGNA, BO BO 40128

23/09/2016 29/09/2016 4 SCALCAUTO GROUP SRL UNIPERSONALE VIA CAP.ALESSIO, 189, ROSA', VI VI 36027

28/09/2016 04/10/2016 3 CENTER SRL VIA D.CALABRIE, 14, SALERNO, SA SA 84131

29/09/2016 05/10/2016 2 REGIE AUTO SPA VIA D. MAINELLA, 1/A, VITERBO, VT VT 01100

04/10/2016 16/10/2016 1 AUTOTEAM SRL VIA MANTOVA, 16/A, LEGNAGO, VR VR 37045

04/10/2016 10/10/2016 5 G.& G. PAGLINI SPA V.LE DON MINZONI, 12, CASTELLANZA, VA VA 21053

04/10/2016 10/10/2016 7 NUOVA COMAUTO SPA 3 VIA B. CELLINI PISTOIA PT 51100

05/10/2016 11/10/2016 4 ALPIN S.R.L. VIA STELLA, 9/E 9/F, RAVINA, TN TN 38040

08/10/2016 16/10/2016 3 AUTOMERCATO STABIA SRL VIA ANNUNZIATELLA, 34, CASTEL.DI STABIA, NA NA 80053

11/10/2016 17/10/2016 2 AUTOIN BY FERI SPA STR.COMUN. GALLI SNC, VILLA ADRIANA, RM RM 00010

14/10/2016 23/10/2016 5 ERREBI SPA C.SO ALESSANDRIA,471, ASTI, AT AT 14100

14/10/2016 17/10/2016 7 CLAS SRL VIA FIRENZE, 124, LIVORNO, LI LI 57121

15/10/2016 23/10/2016 4 BENDINELLI SRL VIA BASSO ACQUAR, 24, VERONA, VR VR 37135

18/10/2016 20/10/2016 7 BROGI E COLLITORTI VIA DEL TIGLIO 6 CALCINAIA, PI PI 56012

20/10/2016 26/10/2016 1 AUTONORD FIORETTO SPA 2 V.CIVIDALE AN.TOLMIN 33100 UDINE, UD UD 34015

20/10/2016 26/10/2016 3 RENAULT RETAIL IT-NA VIA ANTINIANA, 30, POZZUOLI, NA NA 80078

21/10/2016 27/10/2016 2 RENAULT RETAIL IT-RM VIA TIBURTINA, 1155, ROMA, RM RM 00156

26/10/2016 01/11/2016 7 PAMPALONI SRL MASSETANA ROM, 30/38, SIENA, SI SI 53100

27/10/2016 03/11/2016 4 ENRICO GIOVANZANA SRL A SOCIO UNICO VIA MARMIROLO, 5, PORTO MANTOVANO, MN MN 46047

27/10/2016 03/11/2016 5 ERREBI SPA 2 VLE ARTIGIANATO, 6, ALESSANDRIA, AL AL 15121

01/11/2016 08/11/2016 1 AUTONORD FIORETTO SPA VIALE VENEZIA, 121, PORDENONE, PN PN 33170

02/11/2016 08/11/2016 3 RENAUTO 2000 SRL NAZIONALE APPIA, 9/21, CASAPULLA, CE CE 81020

03/11/2016 09/11/2016 2 A. FIORI SPA VIA MAGLIANELLA, 35, ROMA, RM RM 00166

05/11/2016 13/11/2016 7 SUNCO AUTOMOTIVE SPA VIA C. TREVES, 1, TAVERNE CORCIANO, PG PG 06073

07/11/2016 13/11/2016 5 AUTOVIP SRL VIA S.BOTTICELLI, 86, TORINO, TO TO 10154

09/11/2016 15/11/2016 4 AUTOSPAZIO SPA VIA A. DIAZ, 10, S. ZENO NAVIGLIO, BS BS 25010

12/11/2016 20/11/2016 1 RIGONI-FRANCESCHETTI VIA DEI PIOPPI, 1, VICENZA, VI VI 36100

12/11/2016 20/11/2016 3 TINGHI MOTORS SRL VIA L.GIUNTINI 39/43, EMPOLI, FI FI 50053

15/11/2016 21/11/2016 2 I.C.A.R. SPA BORGOPIAVE, 93, LATINA, LT LT 04010

17/11/2016 27/11/2016 5 RENO M.COMPANY SRL VIA DE PISIS, 16, BOLOGNA, BO BO 40133

17/11/2016 23/11/2016 7 TOMBOLINI MOTOR COMPANY SPA 2 VIA G.B. PIRELLI SNC, CIVITANOVAMARCHE, MC MC 62012

19/11/2016 27/11/2016 4 MANELLI SPA VIA TRIUMPLINA, 83, BRESCIA, BS BS 25136

24/11/2016 29/11/2016 1 OBERTI SPA V.DEI BERSAGLIERI, 2, BERGAMO, BG BG 24124

24/11/2016 29/11/2016 3 LASAGNI & C. SPA VIA F.LLI BRUSCHI, 6, REGGIO EMILIA, RE RE 42124

25/11/2016 06/12/2016 2 NUOVA COMAUTO SPA VIA DEL CANTONE, 43, SESTO FIORENTINO, FI FI 50019

29/11/2016 05/12/2016 7 TOMBOLINI MOTOR COMPANY SPA VIA I MAGGIO, 54, ANCONA, AN AN 60125

01/12/2016 11/12/2016 5 AUTOPIU' SRL VIA FAENTINA, 171/C, RAVENNA, RA RA 48124

03/12/2016 11/12/2016 1 NINI CAR SPA VIA D.ARTIGIANI, 1/3, VAIANO CREMASCO, CR CR 26010

03/12/2016 11/12/2016 3 FRANCIOSI SRL VIA STATALE NORD, 16, MIRANDOLA, MO MO 41037

03/12/2016 18/12/2016 4 REN CAR SPA VIA LA CASINA, 2, CASTIG. STIVIERE, MN MN 46043

07/12/2016 19/12/2016 2 NUOVA COMAUTO SPA 2 VIA DI VICO PELAGO 162; FRAZIONE PONTETTO LU 55100

10/12/2016 18/12/2016 7 AUTOTEAM SRL VIA MANTOVA, 16/A, LEGNAGO, VR VR 37045

15/12/2016 21/12/2016 1 AUTOVITTANI SRL VIA ASIAGO, 21, COMO, CO CO 22100

15/12/2016 21/12/2016 3 FRANCIOSI SRL 2 VIA BOLOGNA, 631, FERRARA, FE FE 44124


